Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Andrews - (1281669) - South Ayrshire ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:45.43
5:07.08
5:18.63

5:42.07

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:45.43
5:07.08
5:18.63

5:42.07

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

411
330
295
238

WA Pts

411
330
295

238

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

20/11/21
24/11119
05/05/19
09/06/18

Date

20/11/21
24/11119
05/05/19
09/06/18

Meet
2021 SS West District SC "Time Trials 2" Meet
Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2019
North Ayrshire Junior Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet

Meet
2021 SS West District SC "Time Trials 2" Meet
Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2019
North Ayrshire Junior Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet

Venue

Tollcross, Glasgow
Dumfries
Auchenharvie

Tryst Sports Centre

Venue
Tollcross, Glasgow
Dumfries
Auchenharvie

Tryst Sports Centre

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2

Club Swam Under Level

2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



