Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Andrews - (1281669) - South Ayrshire ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:45.43	411	F	20/11/21	2021 SS West District SC "Time Trials 2" Meet	Tollcross, Glasgow		2
5:07.08	330	F	24/11/19	Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2019	Dumfries	Sth Ayrshire	2
5:18.63	295	F	05/05/19	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	Sth Ayrshire	2
5:42.07	238	F	09/06/18	Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet	Tryst Sports Centre	Sth Ayrshire	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:45.43	411	F	20/11/21	2021 SS West District SC "Time Trials 2" Meet	Tollcross, Glasgow		2
5:07.08	330	F	24/11/19	Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2019	Dumfries	Sth Ayrshire	2
5:18.63	295	F	05/05/19	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	Sth Ayrshire	2
5:42.07	238	F	09/06/18	Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet	Tryst Sports Centre	Sth Ayrshire	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS